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ROSTER 

HR Division Officers and Executive Committee Members 
August 1, 2024 – August 15, 2025 

Officers 
Strategy Lead Jill Ellingson  ellingson@ku.edu  
Past Division Chair Rebecca Kehoe  kehoe@cornell.edu  
Division Chair Kaifeng Jiang  Jiang.1788@gsm.pku.edu.cn  
Division Chair Elect Joel Koopman jkoopman@mays.tamu.edu  
Scholarly Program Chair Corine Boon c.t.boon@uva.nl 
PDW Chair Helen De Cieri helen.decieri@monash.edu  

 
Executive Committee 

Name Term Ends August 15 Email 
Samantha Conroy 2025 samantha.conroy@colostate.edu  
Bex Hewett 2025 hewett@rsm.nl 
Brian Swider 2025 brian.swider@warrington.ufl.edu  
Kang Yang (Trevor) Yu 2025 akyyu@ntu.edu.sg  
Scott Bentley 2026 fbentley@udel.edu 
Michal Biron 2026 mbiron@univ.haifa.ac.il 
Liza Castro Christiansen 2026 liza.castro-

christiansen@henley.reading.ac.uk 
Huiwen Lian 2026 hlian@mays.tamu.edu 
Helen Shipton 2026 helen.shipton@ntu.ac.uk 
Adam Stoverink 2026 astoveri@uark.edu 
Hugh Bainbridge  2027 h.bainbridge@unsw.edu.au  
Matt Call  2027 mcall@mays.tamu.edu  
Emily Campion 2027 emily-campion@uiowa.edu  
Karen Landay  2027 karen.landay@unt.edu  
Shuang Ren 2027 s.ren@qub.ac.uk  
Troy Smith  2027 troy.smith@ou.edu 

 
Doctoral Student Representatives 

Name Term Ends August 15 Email 
Reed Eaglesham 2025 rke28@cornell.edu 
Alondrea Hubbard 2025 amh405@smlr.rutgers.edu 
Kylie Hershey 2026 kyliehershey@ku.edu  
Gabrielle Voiseux 2026 gabrielle.voiseux@sauder.ubc.ca  

 
Ambassador Representatives 

Name Term Ends August 15 Email 
   

 
Ongoing Volunteers 

Name Role Email 
Jake Messersmith Treasurer jmessersmith2@unl.edu  
Mevan Jayasinghe Sponsorship Chair jayasinm@msu.edu  
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Committee Assignments 
August 1, 2024 – August 15, 2025 

 
Awards Committee 

EC Member (Chair): Scott Bentley (’26) 
EC Member: Samantha Conroy (’25) 
EC Member: Michal Biron (’26) 
EC Member: Emily Campion (’27) 

Student Rep: Gabrielle Voiseux (’26) 
 

Red Committees  Black Committees 
 
Connect Committee 

  
Finance Committee 

EC Member (Chair): Bex Hewett (’25)  *Treasurer (Chair): Jake Messersmith 
EC Member: Liza Castro Christiansen (’26)  *Sponsorship Chair: Mevan Jayasinghe 
EC Member: Karen Landay (’27)  Division Chair: Kaifeng Jiang 
EC Member:   Past Division Chair: Rebecca Kehoe 

Student Rep: Reed Eaglesham (’25)  EC Member:  
 
Scholarship Committee 

  
New Members Committee 

Program (Chair): Corine Boon  EC Member (Chair): Huiwen Lian (’26)  
PDW Chair: Helen De Cieri  EC Member: Brian Swider (’25)  

Division Chair: Kaifeng Jiang  EC Member: Karen Landay (’27) 
EC Member: Kang Yang (Trevor) Yu (’25)   Student Rep: Kylie Hershey (’26) 
EC Member:     

 
New Faculty Commmittee 

  
Teaching Committee 

EC Member (Chair): Adam Stoverink (’26)   EC Member (Chair): Kang Yang (Trevor) Yu (’25) 
EC Member: Helen Shipton (’26)  EC Member: Shuang Ren (’27) 
EC Member: Hugh Bainbridge (’27)  EC Member: Matt Call (’27) 

 
Late-Stage Doctoral Consortium Committee 

  
Practice Committee 

EC Member (Chair): Brian Swider (’25)  EC Member (Chair): Liza Castro Christiansen (’26)  
EC Member: Shuang Ren (’27)  EC Member: Adam Stoverink (’26) 
EC Member: Troy Smith (’27)  EC Member: Hugh Bainbridge (’27) 

 
Middle-Stage Doctoral Consortium Committee 

  
Ambassadors Committee 

EC Member (Chair): Huiwen Lian (’26)   EC Member (Chair): Helen Shipton (’26) 
EC Member: Matt Call (’27)  EC Member: Bex Hewett (’25) 

Student Rep: Alondrea Hubbard (’25)  EC Member: Troy Smith (’27)  
   EC Member:  
   Ambassador Rep:  
   Ambassador Rep:  

*Due to position requirements, these are volunteers; individuals serve until they choose to step down and identify 
a replacement. 

Highlighted cells reflect new committee capacity relative to last year (i.e., spots that were unfilled 
last year). 


